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1892 1898 1902 

Production 

Tonnes 

4,160,100 

3,039,670 

6,863,7[;0 

537,919 

4,791,504 

Consomma­

tion 

de bois 

Tonnes 

3,239,026 

3,233,165 

6,727,252 

Fr. 

0.78 

1.06 

0.98 

413,247 0.77 

4' 7('6 .• 655 0. 98 

Production 

Tonnes 

4,625,.760 

3,423,900 

7,811,500 

573,660 

5,653,515 

Consomma­

tion 

de bois 

Tonnes 

3,356,634 

3,184,175 

7,203,630 

Fr. 

0.73 

1.08 

0.93 

60·i, 780 l. 05 

5,318,630 0.94 

Production 

Tonnes 

4,425,850 

3,584,820 

7,876,300 

754,040 

6,236,460 

Consomma­

tion 

de bois 

Tonnes 

3,562,629 

4,374,131 

9,075,501 

Fr. 

0.80 

1,22 

1.05 

130,350 I.lO 

6,766,150 1.08 


